FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 NW Enterprise Dr., Ste. 2, Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW-FUSION-LAMPS.COM
LE
D
 7
.5
W
  A
19
  F
IL
A
M
N
EN
T
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
•  Long life – 15, 000 Hr
•  Targeted and controlled light for better design
•  Dimmable to 5% for design flexibility
•  Contains no mercury or lead
•  360 degree light output
•  Damp location rated
•  Clear and amber finish available
KELVIN (CCT):
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
7.5W A19 DIM 827 CLEAR
FLEDF7.5A19827C
Fusion FLED Filament lamps replicate the look and feel of traditional incandescent lamps
while providing energy savings over a much longer, 15000 hour lifetime. Easy integration
into your existing lighting fixtures making it a simple and cost effective switch.
2400K 724
2700K 827
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS
EQUIVALENT
WATTAGE
INITIAL
LUMENS EFFICACY CCT CRI Cert 1 Cert 2 DIMMABLE RATED LIFE
(HOURS) WARRANTY
FLEDF7.5A19827C 7.5W 60W 800 lm
106.7
lm/W
2700K 80 UL FCC YES 15,000 hrs 3 Years
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER IMS CODE DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE
WEIGHT
FLEDF7.5A19827C 0316-2915 7.5W A19 DIM 827 CLEAR 24 411 x 278 x 160mm - 16.2 x 10.9 x 6.3” 1.77kg - 3.90lb
APPROVALS
Y
EA
R
 L
IM
IT
ED
W
A
R
R
A
N
TY
APPLICATIONS:
•  Offices, schools and commercial buildings
•  Malls and retail stores
•  Hotels and Leisure
•   Sports and recreational facilities
FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 NW Enterprise Dr., Ste. 2, Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW-FUSION-LAMPS.COM
LE
D
 7
.5
W
  A
19
  F
IL
A
M
N
EN
T
PART NUMBER:
7.5W A19 DIM 827 CLEAR
FLEDF7.5A19827C
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER LAMP
STYLE
BULB
FINISH BASE MAX OVERALL
LENGTH (MOL)
MAX OVERALL
DIA. (MOD) WEIGHT OPERATING
TEMP.
STORAGE
TEMP.
LED
TYPE
FLEDF7.5A19827C A19 Glass E26
102mm -
4.01”
61mm -
2.40”
0.075lb -
1.2oz -20°C / 45°C -40°C / 85°C Filament
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS
LAMP
OPERATING VOLATAGE
LAMP OPERATING
CURRENT(mA)
OPERATING
FREQUENCY POWER FACTOR
FLEDF7.5A19827C 7.5W 120 67 60Hz > 0.9
Y
EA
R
 L
IM
IT
ED
W
A
R
R
A
N
TY